Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Spencer Glubay
2 Austin Glubay
3  Manny Rosas
4  Jacob Schoenherr
5 Dave Gettle
6 Paul Armendarez
7 Cody Davis
8 Alex Miotto
9 Emma Strommen
10 Scott Schoenherr
11 DOUG LAMOTT
12 Kelton Turner
13 Cassidy Lawson
14  Austin States
15 Jamie Miller
16 Brenda St Clair
17 Allen Lewis
18 Marvin Thorman
19 Shawna Widick
20 Peter Schoenherr
21 Ben Johnson
22 Susan Ixta
23  Terry Moran
24 Sandy Moran
25 Destiny Lawson
26 Jenny Stinson
27 Cecelia Simmons
28 Tenessa Grimaldo
29 Frank Grimaldo
30 Gianna Davidson
31 Brian Davidson
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Soles for Heaven

Place
Bib Masters
854
853
868
850
888
837
858
856
804
851
829
876
810
883
843
824
831
817
886
811
871
887
860
861
809
823
862
805
836
807
838

Full Re

Place
Div

=
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4/3

5K
sults - All

Division

Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 19-29
Age 30-39
Age 19-29
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 08-12
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 08-12
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 50-59
Age 19-29
Age 08-12
Age 40-49
Age 08-12
Age 40-49

/2016

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
18:09.442
18:08.858
19:27.240
19:49.824
20:00.240
22:09.645
22:13.763
22:55.298
23:03.299
23:51.298
24:09.088
24:39.789
25:14.943
26:15.738
26:39.094
27:45.613
27:42.936
27:54.746
28:11.360
28:21.098
28:27.608
28:46.628
29:26.717
29:33.864
29:31.929
29:46.182
31:05.761
31:28.976
31:29.333
32:25.075
33:03.198

Gun Time
18:10.195
18:10.214
19:28.085
19:51.733
20:01.429
22:10.963
22:15.472
22:56.564
23:04.165
23:53.782
24:11.544
24:41.258
25:21.506
26:19.393
26:41.821
27:45.613
27:47.760
28:00.201
28:14.339
28:27.635
28:30.958
28:50.774
29:26.717
29:33.864
29:38.515
29:50.361
31:08.481
31:33.103
31:33.319
32:28.661
33:08.221
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Janean
Courtney
Joseph
Denise
Lisa
Carol
Jake
Myrna
Grace
vic
Wayne
Terry
Dwight
Alexis
Austin
JoElla
Tod
Heather
Jessie
Daniel
Jessica
Dalene
Vicki
Tracy
Tori

Jill

Fred
Don
Dinn
Terry
Kristina

Lewis

Mace
States
Driver
Thorman
Schoenherr
Lindsy
Ferguson
Schoenherr
bursell
Herbel
mace
Bartlett
Lawson
Glubay
Purviance
Spainhower
Shurtliff
Michel
Qyayh
Davidson
Barton
Ringering
Spainhower
Mace
Cornforth
Cornforth
Driver
Lawson
Estep
Morrison

Soles for Heaven

Place
Bib Masters
830
880
884
885
816
849
889
825
812
819
852
840
890
857
882
833
822
827
813
808
839
859
832
821
879
910
911
877
847
848
865

5K
Full Results - All
Place

Div Division
4  Age 50-59
2 Age 19-29
3 Age 30-39
5 Age 50-59
6 Age 50-59
7  Age 50-59
8 Age 13-18
1 Age70-79
3 Age13-18
1 Age 60-69
6 Age 50-59
2 Age 60-69
7  Age 50-59
4  Age 13-18
9 Age13-18
8 Age 50-59
8 Age 50-59
2  Age 40-49
3  Age 19-29
10 Age 13-18
3 Age 40-49
5 Age 13-18
9 Age 50-59
10 Age 50-59
11 Age 50-59
12 Age 50-59
9 Age 50-59
1 Age70-79
3 Age 40-49
13 Age 50-59
6 Age 13-18
4/3/2016

Place
Gender
13
14
20
15
16
17
21
18
19
22
23
24
25
20
26
21
27
22
23
28
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
30
31
30
31

Gender
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Chip Time
34:24.334
34:50.172
35:54.672
36:24.179
36:25.913
36:37.547
36:51.956
36:53.141
37:38.282
37:47.101
38:04.920
38:16.789
39:34.157
39:47.557
40:05.209
40:39.749
41:33.135
45:42.349
45:42.464
46:24.789
46:20.519
46:56.734
48:10.499
48:11.090
48:59.291
48:59.667
48:57.026
50:22.560
51:18.192
51:17.215
51:30.354

Gun Time
34:29.769
34:53.157
36:06.895
36:31.423
36:31.806
36:44.671
37:01.144
37:02.143
37:45.534
38:02.590
38:22.511
38:22.707
39:45.195
39:56.006
40:13.974
40:49.520
41:52.382
45:51.580
45:51.633
46:32.874
46:36.548
46:59.694
48:28.307
48:28.339
49:19.648
49:19.793
49:21.116
50:40.996
51:38.385
51:38.743
51:39.306
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dale
Melanie
Lynn
Gary
Joyce
Danette
Sandy
Louise
Cayden
Kim
Ted
Chris
Karla Joy
Richard
Dona
Darlene
Helen
Karen
Jean
Gloria
Victor
Bob
Allen
Tyler
Ross
Jodi
Cindy
Freda
Don

Peggy
Kelsey

Maine
Lawson
Maine
Schnell
Yeager
Reitz
Schnell
Driver
Dunker
Dunker
Dunker
Shurtliff
Johnson
Johnson
Fulmore
StClair
Culver
Clifton
Mabuto
Hughes
Clifton
Easter
Lewis
Grimaldo
Giem
Giem
Grimaldo
Roe
Moore
Moore
Turner

Soles for Heaven

5K
Full Results - All
Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division
845 10 Age 50-59
846 4  Age 40-49
844 14  Age 50-59
892 11 Age 50-59
875 2 Age 70-79
874 1 Age 60-69
891 15 Age 50-59
878 3 Age 70-79
898 1 Age 01-07
896 3 Age 30-39
899 4  Age 40-49
826 5 Age 40-49
869 5 Age 40-49
870 6 Age 40-49
828 1 Age 80+
818 2  Age 80+
820 3  Age 80+
872 2 Age 60-69
863 3  Age 60-69
864 4  Age 60-69
873 12 Age 50-59
866 13 Age 50-59
801 DNS Age 50-59
806 DNS Age 08-12
814 DNS Age 50-59
815 DNS Age 50-59
834 DNS Age 40-49
835 DNS Age 70-79
841 DNS Age 70-79
842 DNS Age 70-79
855 DNS Age 13-18
4/3/2016

Place
Gender
32
32
33
33
34
35
36
37
34
38
35
36
39
37
40
41
42
43
44
45
38
39
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

MTTAZTTTMZEZIZZZZZZ2nnTnTnTnNmTUmEEnNEEInEnnnnEnnZ

Chip Time
51:53.591
52:09.084
52:41.189
52:53.410
53:03.998
53:49.543
55:37.401
55:39.051
57:48.409
57:40.856
57:48.983
58:54.909

1:03:12.424

1:03:12.880
1:03:21.446
1:03:19.816
1:03:33.158
1:08:05.988
1:08:07.011
1:08:07.253
1:08:13.159
1:08:13.224
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
52:12.110
52:30.743
52:57.904
53:13.120
53:19.755
54:06.240
55:56.564
55:57.275
57:54.291
57:54.689
57:54.835
59:09.097

1.03:28.211

1:03:28.269
1:03:45.269
1:03:45.658
1:03:57.060
1:08:18.638
1:08:18.797
1:08:19.784
1:08:27.386
1:08:28.358
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Soles for Heaven
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Barbara Easter 867 DNS Age 80+ DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Spencer Glubay 881 DNS Age 13-18 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Hannah Dunker 897 DNF Age 08-12 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.ProRaceTiming.com 4/3/2016 Page 4 of 4



Soles for Heaven
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Spencer Glubay 854 1 Age13-18 1 M 18:09.442  18:10.195
2 Austin Glubay 853 2 Age 13-18 2 M 18:08.858 18:10.214
3  Manny Rosas 868 1 Age 30-39 3 M 19:27.240 19:28.085
4  Jacob Schoenherr 850 1 Age19-29 4 M 19:49.824  19:51.733
5 Dave Gettle 888 2  Age 30-39 5 M 20:00.240 20:01.429
6 Paul Armendarez 837 2 Age19-29 6 M 22:09.645 22:10.963
7 Cody Davis 858 3 Age13-18 7 M 22:13.763  22:15.472
8 Alex Miotto 856 4  Age 13-18 8 M 22:55.298 22:56.564
10 Scott Schoenherr 851 1 Age50-59 9 M 23:51.298 23:53.782
11 DOUG LAMOTT 829 2  Age50-59 10 M 24:09.088 24:11.544
12 Kelton Turner 876 5 Age13-18 11 M 24:39.789  24:41.258
14  Austin States 883 1 Age08-12 12 M 26:15.738  26:19.393
17 Allen Lewis 831 3  Age 50-59 13 M 27:42.936  27:47.760
18 Marvin Thorman 817 4  Age 50-59 14 M 27:54.746  28:00.201
20 Peter Schoenherr 811 6 Age 13-18 15 M 28:21.098 28:27.635
21 Ben Johnson 871 7 Age 13-18 16 M 28:27.608  28:30.958
23 Terry Moran 860 5 Age 50-59 17 M 29:26.717  29:26.717
29 Frank Grimaldo 836 1 Age40-49 18 M 31:29.333  31:33.319
31 Brian Davidson 838 2 Age 40-49 19 M 33:03.198 33:08.221
34 Joseph States 884 3  Age 30-39 20 M 35:54.672  36:06.895
38 Jake Lindsy 889 8 Age 13-18 21 M 36:51.956 37:01.144
41 vic bursell 819 1 Age 60-69 22 M 37:47.101 38:02.590
42  Wayne Herbel 852 6 Age 50-59 23 M 38:04.920 38:22.511
43  Terry mace 840 2 Age 60-69 24 M 38:16.789  38:22.707
44 Dwight Bartlett 890 7  Age 50-59 25 M 39:34.157  39:45.195
46  Austin Glubay 882 9 Age 13-18 26 M 40:05.209 40:13.974
48 Tod Spainhower 822 8 Age 50-59 27 M 41:33.135 41:52.382
51 Daniel Qygyh 808 10 Age 13-18 28 M 46:24.789  46:32.874
58 Fred Cornforth 911 9 Age 50-59 29 M 48:57.026  49:21.116
59 Don Driver 877 1 Age70-79 30 M 50:22.560 50:40.996
60 Dinn Lawson 847 3 Age 40-49 31 M 51:18.192 51:38.385
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Place
OA
63
66
71
73
74
76
83
84
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Dale
Gary
Cayden
Ted
Chris
Richard
Victor
Bob
Allen
Tyler
Ross
Don
Spencer

Maine
Schnell
Dunker
Dunker
Shurtliff
Johnson
Clifton
Easter
Lewis
Grimaldo
Giem
Moore
Glubay

Soles for Heaven

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Bib Masters
845
892
898
899
826
870
873
866
801
806
814
841
881

Place

Div
10
11

1
4
5
6
12
13
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 01-07
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 08-12
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 13-18

4/3/2016

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI LL

Chip Time
51:53.591
52:53.410
57:48.409
57:48.983
58:54.909

1:03:12.880

1:08:13.159
1:08:13.224
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
52:12.110
53:13.120
57:54.291
57:54.835
59:09.097

1:03:28.269

1:08:27.386
1:08:28.358
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Soles for Heaven
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
9 Emma Strommen 804 1 Age08-12 1 F 23:03.299 23:04.165
13 Cassidy Lawson 810 1 Age13-18 2 F 25:14.943  25:21.506
15 Jamie Miller 843 1 Age 30-39 3 F 26:39.094 26:41.821
16 Brenda St Clair 824 1 Age 50-59 4 F 27:45.613 27:45.613
19 Shawna Widick 886 1 Age 40-49 5 F 28:11.360 28:14.339
22 Susan Ixta 887 2  Age 30-39 6 F 28:46.628 28:50.774
24  Sandy Moran 861 2  Age 50-59 7 F 29:33.864 29:33.864
25 Destiny Lawson 809 2 Age 13-18 8 F 29:31.929  29:38.515
26 Jenny Stinson 823 3  Age 50-59 9 F 29:46.182  29:50.361
27 Cecelia Simmons 862 1 Age19-29 10 F 31:05.761  31:08.481
28 Tenessa Grimaldo 805 2 Age08-12 11 F 31:28.976  31:33.103
30 Gianna Davidson 807 3  Age 08-12 12 F 32:25.075 32:28.661
32 Janean Lewis 830 4  Age 50-59 13 F 34:24.334  34:29.769
33 Courtney Mace 880 2  Age19-29 14 F 34:50.172  34:53.157
35 Denise Driver 885 5 Age 50-59 15 F 36:24.179  36:31.423
36 Lisa Thorman 816 6 Age 50-59 16 F 36:25.913  36:31.806
37 Carol Schoenherr 849 7  Age 50-59 17 F 36:37.547 36:44.671
39 Myrna Ferguson 825 1 Age70-79 18 F 36:53.141  37:02.143
40 Grace Schoenherr 812 3 Age 13-18 19 F 37:38.282  37:45.534
45  Alexis Lawson 857 4  Age 13-18 20 F 39:47.557 39:56.006
47 JoElla Purviance 833 8 Age 50-59 21 F 40:39.749  40:49.520
49 Heather Shurtliff 827 2  Age 40-49 22 F 45:42.349  45:51.580
50 Jessie Michel 813 3  Age 19-29 23 F 45:42.464  45:51.633
52 Jessica Davidson 839 3 Age 40-49 24 F 46:20.519 46:36.548
53 Dalene Barton 859 5 Age13-18 25 F 46:56.734  46:59.694
54 Vicki Ringering 832 9 Age 50-59 26 F 48:10.499  48:28.307
55 Tracy Spainhower 821 10 Age 50-59 27 F 48:11.090 48:28.339
56 Tori Mace 879 11 Age 50-59 28 F 48:59.291  49:19.648
57 Jill Cornforth 910 12 Age 50-59 29 F 48:59.667  49:19.793
61 Terry Estep 848 13 Age 50-59 30 F 51:17.215 51:38.743
62 Kristina Morrison 865 6 Age 13-18 31 F 51:30.354 51:39.306
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Place
OA
64
65
67
68
69
70
72
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Melanie
Lynn
Joyce
Danette
Sandy
Louise
Kim
Karla Joy
Dona
Darlene
Helen
Karen
Jean
Gloria
Jodi
Cindy
Freda
Peggy
Kelsey
Barbara
Hannah

Lawson
Maine
Yeager
Reitz
Schnell
Driver
Dunker
Johnson
Fulmore
StClair
Culver
Clifton
Mabuto
Hughes
Giem
Grimaldo
Roe
Moore
Turner
Easter
Dunker

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
846
844
875
874
891
878
896
869
828
818
820
872
863
864
815
834
835
842
855
867
897

Soles for Heaven

Place
Div
4
14

=N

WNWN RO WH

N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

5K

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 80+

Age 80+

Age 80+

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 70-79
Age 13-18
Age 80+

Age 08-12

4/3/2016

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
52:09.084
52:41.189
53:03.998
53:49.543
55:37.401
55:39.051
57:40.856

1:03:12.424

1:03:21.446
1:03:19.816
1:03:33.158
1:08:05.988
1:08:07.011
1:08:07.253
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
52:30.743
52:57.904
53:19.755
54:06.240
55:56.564
55:57.275
57:54.689

1:03:28.211

1:03:45.269
1:03:45.658
1:03:57.060
1:08:18.638
1.08:18.797
1:08:19.784
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Division
Age 01-07

Age 08-12
Age 08-12
Age 08-12
Age 08-12

Age 08-12
Age 08-12

Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18

Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18

Age 19-29

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1

Z WN R

DNS

2000~ WNPE

O©CoO~NOOOTA, WNPE

=
o

DNS

Gender First Name

M

=TI LLZ b O W e e B 1 < <Z MM T

T

Cayden

Emma
Tenessa
Gianna
Hannah

Austin
Tyler

Cassidy
Destiny
Grace
Alexis
Dalene
Kristina
Kelsey

Spencer
Austin
Cody
Alex
Kelton
Peter
Ben
Jake
Austin
Daniel
Spencer

Cecelia

Soles for Heaven

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Dunker 898
Strommen 804
Grimaldo 805
Davidson 807
Dunker 897
States 883
Grimaldo 806
Lawson 810
Lawson 809
Schoenherr 812
Lawson 857
Barton 859
Morrison 865
Turner 855
Glubay 854
Glubay 853
Davis 858
Miotto 856
Turner 876
Schoenherr 811
Johnson 871
Lindsy 889
Glubay 882
Qyayh 808
Glubay 881
Simmons 862
4/3/2016

Place
OA
71

9
28
30

DNF

14
DNS

51
DNS

27

Place Place
Masters Gender
34

1
11
12

DNF

12
DNS

19
20
25
31
DNS

Chip Time
57:48.409

23:03.299
31:28.976
32:25.075
00:00.000

26:15.738
00:00.000

25:14.943
29:31.929
37:38.282
39:47.557
46:56.734
51:30.354
00:00.000

18:09.442
18:08.858
22:13.763
22:55.298
24:39.789
28:21.098
28:27.608
36:51.956
40:05.209
46:24.789
00:00.000

31:05.761

Gun Time
57:54.291

23:04.165
31:33.103
32:28.661
00:00.000

26:19.393
00:00.000

25:21.506
29:38.515
37:45.534
39:56.006
46:59.694
51:39.306
00:00.000

18:10.195
18:10.214
22:15.472
22:56.564
24:41.258
28:27.635
28:30.958
37:01.144
40:13.974
46:32.874
00:00.000

31:08.481
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Division
Age 19-29
Age 19-29

Age 19-29
Age 19-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2
3
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Soles for Heaven

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
F

M

m T T

=L

M T T T T

=LKL L

m T T

Courtney
Jessie

Jacob
Paul

Jamie
Susan
Kim

Manny
Dave
Joseph

Shawna
Heather
Jessica
Melanie
Karla Joy
Cindy

Frank
Brian
Dinn
Ted
Chris
Richard

Brenda
Sandy
Jenny

Mace
Michel

880
813

Schoenherr 850
Armendarez 837

Miller
Ixta
Dunker

Rosas
Gettle
States

Widick
Shurtliff
Davidson
Lawson
Johnson
Grimaldo

Grimaldo
Davidson
Lawson
Dunker
Shurtliff
Johnson

St Clair
Moran
Stinson

843
887
896

868
888
884

886
827
839
846
869
834

836
838
847
899
826
870

824
861
823

4/3/2016

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender

33 14
50 23
4 4

6 6
15 3
22 6
72 38
3 3

5 5
34 20
19 5
49 22
52 24
64 32
75 39

DNS DNS

29 18
31 19
60 31
73 35
74 36
76 37
16 4
24 7
26 9

Chip Time
34:50.172
45:42.464

19:49.824
22:09.645

26:39.094
28:46.628
57:40.856

19:27.240
20:00.240
35:54.672

28:11.360
45:42.349
46:20.519
52:09.084
1:03:12.424
00:00.000

31:29.333
33:03.198
51:18.192
57:48.983
58:54.909
1:03:12.880

27:45.613
29:33.864
29:46.182

Gun Time
34:53.157
45:51.633

19:51.733
22:10.963

26:41.821
28:50.774
57:54.689

19:28.085
20:01.429
36:06.895

28:14.339
45:51.580
46:36.548
52:30.743
1:03:28.211
00:00.000

31:33.319
33:08.221
51:38.385
57:54.835
59:09.097
1:03:28.269

27:45.613
29:33.864
29:50.361
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS

O©CoO~NOOThA, WNPE

Soles for Heaven

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

M TMT T T TTTTTT

ARG I -

T

Janean
Denise
Lisa
Carol
JoElla
Vicki
Tracy
Tori

Jill
Terry
Lynn
Sandy
Jodi

Scott
DOUG
Allen
Marvin
Terry
Wayne
Dwight
Tod
Fred
Dale
Gary
Victor
Bob
Allen
Ross

Danette

Bib
Lewis 830
Driver 885
Thorman 816
Schoenherr 849
Purviance 833
Ringering 832
Spainhower 821
Mace 879
Cornforth 910
Estep 848
Maine 844
Schnell 891
Giem 815
Schoenherr 851
LAMOTT 829
Lewis 831
Thorman 817
Moran 860
Herbel 852
Bartlett 890
Spainhower 822
Cornforth 911
Maine 845
Schnell 892
Clifton 873
Easter 866
Lewis 801
Giem 814
Reitz 874

4/3/2016

Place
OA
32
35
36
37
47
54
55
56
57
61
65
69

DNS

10
11
17
18
23
42
44
48
58
63
66
83
84
DNS
DNS

68

Place Place
Masters Gender
13
15
16
17
21
26
27
28
29
30
33
36
DNS

9
10
13
14
17
23
25
27
29
32
33
38
39

DNS
DNS

35

Chip Time
34:24.334
36:24.179
36:25.913
36:37.547
40:39.749
48:10.499
48:11.090
48:59.291
48:59.667
51:17.215
52:41.189
55:37.401
00:00.000

23:51.298
24:09.088
27:42.936
27:54.746
29:26.717
38:04.920
39:34.157
41:33.135
48:57.026
51:53.591
52:53.410
1:08:13.159
1:08:13.224
00:00.000
00:00.000

53:49.543

Gun Time
34:29.769
36:31.423
36:31.806
36:44.671
40:49.520
48:28.307
48:28.339
49:19.648
49:19.793
51:38.743
52:57.904
55:56.564
00:00.000

23:53.782
24:11.544
27:47.760
28:00.201
29:26.717
38:22.511
39:45.195
41:52.382
49:21.116
52:12.110
53:13.120
1:08:27.386
1:08:28.358
00:00.000
00:00.000

54:06.240
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79
Age 70-79
Age 70-79
Age 70-79
Age 70-79

Age 70-79
Age 70-79

Age 80+
Age 80+
Age 80+
Age 80+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2
3
4

N

N -

DNS
DNS

DNS

Z WN kP

Soles for Heaven

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
F
F

<<

M T T

Karen
Jean
Gloria

vic
Terry

Myrna
Joyce
Louise
Freda

Peggy

Don
Don

Dona
Darlene
Helen
Barbara

Clifton
Mabuto
Hughes

bursell
mace

Ferguson
Yeager
Driver
Roe
Moore

Driver
Moore

Fulmore
StClair
Culver
Easter

872
863
864

819
840

825
875
878
835
842

877
841

828
818
820
867

4/3/2016

Place
OA
80
81
82

41
43

39

67

70
DNS
DNS

59
DNS

77

78

79
DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
43
44
45

22
24

18

34

37
DNS
DNS

30
DNS

40

41

42
DNS

Chip Time
1:08:05.988
1:08:07.011
1:08:07.253

37:47.101
38:16.789

36:53.141
53:03.998
55:39.051
00:00.000
00:00.000

50:22.560
00:00.000

1:03:21.446
1:03:19.816
1:03:33.158

00:00.000

Gun Time

1:08:18.638
1.08:18.797
1:08:19.784

38:02.590
38:22.707

37:02.143
53:19.755
55:57.275
00:00.000
00:00.000

50:40.996
00:00.000

1:03:45.269
1:03:45.658
1:03:57.060

00:00.000
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Place

OA

44
53
41
80
83
58
57
79
31
30
52

35
59
70
71
DNF
72
73
DNS
84
61
39
77

DNS
DNS

46

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Paul
Dwight
Dalene
vic
Karen
Victor
Fred

Jill
Helen
Brian
Gianna
Jessica
Cody
Denise
Don
Louise
Cayden
Hannah
Kim
Ted
Barbara
Bob
Terry
Myrna
Dona
Dave
Jodi
Ross
Austin
Austin
Spencer

Soles for Heaven

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

Armendarez 837

Bartlett
Barton
bursell
Clifton
Clifton
Cornforth
Cornforth
Culver
Davidson
Davidson
Davidson
Davis
Driver
Driver
Driver
Dunker
Dunker
Dunker
Dunker
Easter
Easter
Estep
Ferguson
Fulmore
Gettle
Giem
Giem
Glubay
Glubay
Glubay

890
859
819
872
873
911
910
820
838
807
839
858
885
877
878
898
897
896
899
867
866
848
825
828
888
815
814
853
882
854

Place
Div Division
2 Age 19-29
7  Age 50-59
5 Age 13-18
1 Age 60-69
2  Age 60-69
12 Age 50-59
9 Age 50-59
12 Age 50-59
3  Age 80+
2  Age 40-49
3  Age 08-12
3  Age 40-49
3 Age 13-18
5 Age 50-59
1 Age70-79
3 Age 70-79
1 Age01-07
DNF Age 08-12
3  Age 30-39
4  Age 40-49
DNS Age 80+
13 Age 50-59
13 Age 50-59
1 Age70-79
1 Age 80+
2 Age 30-39

DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59

2 Age13-18
9 Age13-18
1 Age13-18
4/3/2016

Place
Gender
6
25
25
22
43
38
29
29
42
19
12
24
7
15
30
37
34
DNF
38
35
DNS
39
30
18
40
5
DNS
DNS

26

Gender

SIS nSmnmInnSInSns

Chip Time
22:09.645
39:34.157
46:56.734
37:47.101

1:08:05.988

1:08:13.159
48:57.026
48:59.667
1:03:33.158
33:03.198
32:25.075
46:20.519
22:13.763
36:24.179
50:22.560
55:39.051
57:48.409
00:00.000
57:40.856
57:48.983
00:00.000
1:08:13.224
51:17.215
36:53.141
1:03:21.446
20:00.240
00:00.000
00:00.000
18:08.858
40:05.209
18:09.442

Gun Time
22:10.963
39:45.195
46:59.694
38:02.590

1:08:18.638

1:08:27.386
49:21.116
49:19.793
1:03:57.060
33:08.221
32:28.661
46:36.548
22:15.472
36:31.423
50:40.996
55:57.275
57:54.291
00:00.000
57:54.689
57:54.835
00:00.000
1:08:28.358
51:38.743
37:02.143
1:03:45.269
20:01.429
00:00.000
00:00.000
18:10.214
40:13.974
18:10.195
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
DNS
29
28
DNS
42
82
22
21
75
76
11
45
13
25
60
64
DNS
17
32
38
81
33
43
56
63
65
50
15
8
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Spencer
Cindy
Frank
Tenessa
Tyler
Wayne
Gloria
Susan
Ben
Karla Joy
Richard
DOUG
Alexis
Cassidy
Destiny
Dinn
Melanie
Allen
Allen
Janean
Jake
Jean
Courtney
Terry
Tori
Dale
Lynn
Jessie
Jamie
Alex
Don

Glubay
Grimaldo
Grimaldo
Grimaldo
Grimaldo
Herbel
Hughes
Ixta
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
LAMOTT
Lawson
Lawson
Lawson
Lawson
Lawson
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lindsy
Mabuto
Mace
mace
Mace
Maine
Maine
Michel
Miller
Miotto
Moore

Soles for Heaven
5K

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters Div Division

881
834
836
805
806
852
864
887
871
869
870
829
857
810
809
847
846
801
831
830
889
863
880
840
879
845
844
813
843
856
841

DNS Age 13-18
DNS Age 40-49

1 Age40-49

2 Age 08-12
DNS Age 08-12
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 13-18
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 13-18
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 13-18
Age 60-69
Age 19-29
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 19-29
Age 30-39

4  Age 13-18
DNS Age 70-79

ZPAPOWONEFEPRAEANOONNPAOO

)
2]

el
BEENvdvwosw

[ERN
=W N

4/3/2016

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
18
11
DNS
23
45
6
16
39
37
10
20
2
8
31
32
DNS
13
13
21
44
14
24
28
32
33
23
3
8
DNS

Gender

ST TTMZZTNZETNTETNSINETTmSIInNSnnSInSnZ

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:29.333
31:28.976
00:00.000
38:04.920

1:08:07.253
28:46.628
28:27.608

1:03:12.424
1:03:12.880
24:09.088
39:47.557
25:14.943
29:31.929
51:18.192
52:09.084
00:00.000
27:42.936
34:24.334
36:51.956
1:08:07.011
34:50.172
38:16.789
48:59.291
51:53.591
52:41.189
45:42.464
26:39.094
22:55.298
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
31:33.319
31:33.103
00:00.000
38:22.511

1:08:19.784
28:50.774
28:30.958

1:03:28.211
1:03:28.269
24:11.544
39:56.006
25:21.506
29:38.515
51:38.385
52:30.743
00:00.000
27:47.760
34:29.769
37:01.144
1:08:18.797
34:53.157
38:22.707
49:19.648
52:12.110
52:57.904
45:51.633
26:41.821
22:56.564
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS
24
23
62
47
51
68
54

DNS

3
66
69
37
40

4
20
10
74
49
27
48
55
16
14
34
78
26

9
36
18

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Peggy
Sandy
Terry
Kristina
JoElla
Daniel
Danette
Vicki
Freda
Manny
Gary
Sandy
Carol
Grace
Jacob
Peter
Scott
Chris
Heather
Cecelia
Tod
Tracy
Brenda
Austin
Joseph
Darlene
Jenny
Emma
Lisa
Marvin
Kelsey

Moore
Moran
Moran
Morrison
Purviance
Qyayh
Reitz
Ringering
Roe

Rosas
Schnell
Schnell
Schoenherr
Schoenherr
Schoenherr
Schoenherr
Schoenherr
Shurtliff
Shurtliff
Simmons
Spainhower
Spainhower
St Clair
States
States
StClair
Stinson
Strommen
Thorman
Thorman
Turner

Soles for Heaven

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
842
861
860
865
833
808
874
832
835
868
892
891
849
812
850
811
851
826
827
862
822
821
824
883
884
818
823
804
816
817
855

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 70-79
2 Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59
6 Age13-18
8 Age 50-59
10 Age 13-18
1 Age 60-69
9 Age50-59
DNS Age 70-79
1 Age 30-39
11 Age 50-59
15 Age 50-59
7  Age 50-59
3 Age 13-18
1 Age19-29
6 Age13-18
1 Age50-59
5 Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
1 Age19-29
8 Age 50-59
10 Age 50-59
1 Age50-59
1 Age08-12
3 Age 30-39
2  Age 80+
3  Age 50-59
1 Age08-12
6 Age 50-59
4  Age 50-59
DNS Age 13-18
4/3/2016

Place
Gender
DNS
7
17
31
21
28
35
26
DNS
3
33
36
17
19
4
15
9
36
22
10
27
27
4
12
20
41
9
1
16
14
DNS

Gender

LG n B e e e B =G (e 1 I B e G e e e M o e e

Chip Time
00:00.000
29:33.864
29:26.717
51:30.354
40:39.749
46:24.789
53:49.543
48:10.499
00:00.000
19:27.240
52:53.410
55:37.401
36:37.547
37:38.282
19:49.824
28:21.098
23:51.298
58:54.909
45:42.349
31:05.761
41:33.135
48:11.090
27:45.613
26:15.738
35:54.672

1:03:19.816
29:46.182
23:03.299
36:25.913
27:54.746
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
29:33.864
29:26.717
51:39.306
40:49.520
46:32.874
54.:06.240
48:28.307
00:00.000
19:28.085
53:13.120
55:56.564
36:44.671
37:45.534
19:51.733
28:27.635
23:53.782
59:09.097
45:51.580
31:08.481
41:52.382
48:28.339
27:45.613
26:19.393
36:06.895

1:03:45.658
29:50.361
23:04.165
36:31.806
28:00.201
00:00.000
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Place
OA
12
19
67

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kelton
Shawna
Joyce

Turner
Widick
Yeager

Soles for Heaven

Place
Bib Masters
876
886
875

5K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
5 Age 13-18 11 M 24:39.789  24:41.258
1 Age 40-49 5 F 28:11.360 28:14.339
2 Age 70-79 34 F 53:03.998 53:19.755
4/3/2016
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Place
OA

apbr wnN kP

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

Colton
Nathaniel
Knuipo
Joseph
Eliena

Shurtliff
Shurtliff
Evans
Evans
Leviki

802
803
893
894
895

Place

Soles for Heaven

1K

Full Results - All

Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Age 14 & Under 1 M 04:31.176
2  Age 14 & Under 2 M 05:41.520
1 Age 30-39 1 F 10:33.041
1 Age 30-39 3 M 10:33.426
1 Age 15-19 2 F 10:36.913
4/3/2016

Gun Time
04:31.176
05:41.520
10:33.041
10:33.426
10:36.913

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

F QNN

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Colton
Nathaniel
Joseph

Shurtliff
Shurtliff
Evans

Place
Bib Masters
802
803
894

Soles for Heaven

1K

Full Results - Male

Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Age 14 & Under 1 M 04:31.176
2  Age 14 & Under 2 M 05:41.520
1 Age 30-39 3 M 10:33.426
4/3/2016

Gun Time
04:31.176
05:41.520
10:33.426

Page 1 of 1



Soles for Heaven
1K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
3 Knuipo Evans 893 1 Age 30-39 1 F 10:33.041 10:33.041
5 Eliena Leviki 895 1 Age15-19 2 F 10:36.913 10:36.913

www.ProRaceTiming.com 4/3/2016 Page 1 of 1



Soles for Heaven
1K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 M Colton Shurtliff 802 1 1 04:31.176 04:31.176
Age 14 & Under 2 M Nathaniel  Shurtliff 803 2 2 05:41.520 05:41.520
Age 15-19 1 F Eliena Leviki 895 5 2 10:36.913 10:36.913
Age 30-39 1 F Knuipo Evans 893 3 1 10:33.041 10:33.041
Age 30-39 1 M Joseph Evans 894 4 3 10:33.426 10:33.426

www.ProRaceTiming.com 4/3/2016 Page 1 of 1



Place
OA

NEFPOTWwh

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Joseph
Knuipo
Eliena
Colton
Nathaniel

Evans
Evans
Leviki
Shurtliff
Shurtliff

Place
Bib Masters
894
893
895
802
803

Soles for Heaven

1K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Age 30-39 3 M 10:33.426
1 Age 30-39 1 F 10:33.041
1 Age 15-19 2 F 10:36.913
1 Age 14 & Under 1 M 04:31.176
2  Age 14 & Under 2 M 05:41.520
4/3/2016

Gun Time
10:33.426
10:33.041
10:36.913
04:31.176
05:41.520

Page 1 of 1



	5K Full Results
	5K Male
	5K Female
	5K Age Group
	5K List by Name
	1K Full Results
	1K Male
	1K Female
	1K Age Group
	1K List by Name

